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Resultados por mejor vuelta
Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif.

anterior
Dif mejor

día
Dif media

día
Dif mejor

grupo
Dif media

grupo
Vuel

Stanektomas A 02:10.536 02:10.536 00:00.000 00:22.413 00:00.000 00:06.265 1
Mrkyvkajiri A 02:12.251 00:01.715 00:01.715 00:20.698 00:01.715 00:04.550 4
Duchynapeter A 02:13.340 00:01.088 00:02.804 00:19.609 00:02.804 00:03.461 2
Stanekpetr A 02:13.446 00:00.105 00:02.910 00:19.503 00:02.910 00:03.355 2
Hlavacekmilos A 02:13.832 00:00.386 00:03.296 00:19.117 00:03.296 00:02.968 3
Simonlukas A 02:14.152 00:00.319 00:03.616 00:18.797 00:03.616 00:02.649 4
Leitnerpatrick A 02:14.283 00:00.131 00:03.747 00:18.665 00:03.747 00:02.517 2
Pateikasjan A 02:14.336 00:00.052 00:03.800 00:18.613 00:03.800 00:02.465 2
Bouriljan A 02:14.467 00:00.131 00:03.931 00:18.482 00:03.931 00:02.334 3
Pokornymiroslav A 02:14.676 00:00.208 00:04.140 00:18.273 00:04.140 00:02.125 4
Psenicapetr A 02:14.686 00:00.010 00:04.150 00:18.262 00:04.150 00:02.114 4
Stepanekmichal A 02:15.661 00:00.974 00:05.125 00:17.288 00:05.125 00:01.140 3
Jostbohuslav A 02:16.066 00:00.405 00:05.530 00:16.882 00:05.530 00:00.734 2
Neumannzdenek A 02:16.652 00:00.585 00:06.116 00:16.297 00:06.116 00:00.149 1
Rygrlukas A 02:17.524 00:00.872 00:06.988 00:15.425 00:06.988 00:00.722 3
Madejtobiasz A 02:17.711 00:00.186 00:07.175 00:15.238 00:07.175 00:00.909 1
Vaculikstanislav A 02:17.838 00:00.127 00:07.302 00:15.110 00:07.302 00:01.037 3
Rolnikjosef B 02:18.188 00:00.349 00:07.652 00:14.761 00:00.000 00:07.360 3
Baspeter A 02:18.384 00:00.196 00:07.848 00:14.564 00:07.848 00:01.583 1
Vaclavoviclukas A 02:18.917 00:00.532 00:08.381 00:14.032 00:08.381 00:02.115 1
Gebauermathias A 02:19.992 00:01.074 00:09.456 00:12.957 00:09.456 00:03.190 3
Sefcvaclav A 02:19.997 00:00.005 00:09.461 00:12.952 00:09.461 00:03.195 3
Hartlpaul A 02:20.466 00:00.469 00:09.930 00:12.483 00:09.930 00:03.664 3
Mahdaljiri B 02:21.206 00:00.739 00:10.670 00:11.743 00:03.017 00:04.342 3
Peschkmichael A 02:21.304 00:00.098 00:10.768 00:11.644 00:10.768 00:04.503 3
Hamernikmichal A 02:21.359 00:00.054 00:10.823 00:11.590 00:10.823 00:04.557 1
Coufaljiri B 02:21.446 00:00.087 00:10.910 00:11.503 00:03.257 00:04.102 3
Chrobotcezary B 02:21.538 00:00.092 00:11.002 00:11.411 00:03.350 00:04.010 4
Cervenystepan INS 02:21.809 00:00.271 00:11.273 00:11.140 00:00.000 00:08.145 3
Benespetr B 02:22.119 00:00.309 00:11.583 00:10.830 00:03.930 00:03.429 2
Zschieckdaniel A 02:22.170 00:00.051 00:11.634 00:10.779 00:11.634 00:05.368 2
Koszurlukasz B 02:22.305 00:00.135 00:11.769 00:10.643 00:04.117 00:03.242 3
Bilaumarcell B 02:22.571 00:00.265 00:12.035 00:10.378 00:04.383 00:02.977 2
Prochazkapavel A 02:22.774 00:00.202 00:12.238 00:10.175 00:12.238 00:05.972 1
Jantoszakrobert B 02:23.358 00:00.584 00:12.822 00:09.591 00:05.169 00:02.190 3
Hamernikpavel B 02:23.912 00:00.553 00:13.376 00:09.037 00:05.723 00:01.636 2
Fusekpavel B 02:24.585 00:00.673 00:14.049 00:08.363 00:06.397 00:00.962 3
Jantoszakjakub C 02:24.726 00:00.140 00:14.190 00:08.223 00:00.000 00:08.312 3
Kabourektomas INS 02:24.949 00:00.223 00:14.413 00:08.000 00:03.139 00:05.006 3
Nesvadbaadam B 02:25.039 00:00.089 00:14.503 00:07.910 00:06.850 00:00.509 3
Barbieriroberto B 02:25.215 00:00.176 00:14.679 00:07.734 00:07.026 00:00.333 2
Reinhardtstefan C 02:25.869 00:00.654 00:15.333 00:07.079 00:01.143 00:07.168 3
Peschkulrich C 02:26.064 00:00.194 00:15.528 00:06.885 00:01.337 00:06.974 3
Bartoszakmichal C 02:26.853 00:00.789 00:16.317 00:06.095 00:02.127 00:06.184 3
Dokoupilmichal B 02:27.595 00:00.741 00:17.059 00:05.354 00:09.407 00:02.046 3
Hemerkapatrik B 02:27.711 00:00.115 00:17.175 00:05.238 00:09.522 00:02.162 3
Lambertjan B 02:28.272 00:00.561 00:17.736 00:04.676 00:10.084 00:02.724 3
Dvorakmichal B 02:28.307 00:00.034 00:17.771 00:04.642 00:10.119 00:02.758 1
Sobczakdariusz C 02:28.309 00:00.002 00:17.773 00:04.639 00:03.583 00:04.728 3
Szrejterdariusz C 02:28.359 00:00.049 00:17.823 00:04.590 00:03.633 00:04.679 3
Henrychjarek C 02:28.392 00:00.032 00:17.856 00:04.557 00:03.665 00:04.646 2
Skvortomas B 02:28.412 00:00.020 00:17.876 00:04.536 00:10.224 00:02.864 3
Hamernikjaroslav B 02:28.523 00:00.111 00:17.987 00:04.425 00:10.335 00:02.975 1
Kocismartin B 02:29.024 00:00.501 00:18.488 00:03.924 00:10.836 00:03.476 3
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Schneckpatrik B 02:29.374 00:00.349 00:18.838 00:03.575 00:11.185 00:03.825 2
Serbusradek C 02:30.149 00:00.775 00:19.613 00:02.800 00:05.423 00:02.889 3
Holusavit C 02:30.456 00:00.307 00:19.920 00:02.492 00:05.730 00:02.581 3
Tomanekjan C 02:30.470 00:00.013 00:19.934 00:02.479 00:05.744 00:02.568 3
Bozekpetr C 02:30.500 00:00.030 00:19.964 00:02.449 00:05.774 00:02.538 3
Kavalekpatrik C 02:30.504 00:00.004 00:19.968 00:02.444 00:05.778 00:02.533 3
Obsivacradek C 02:30.528 00:00.024 00:19.992 00:02.420 00:05.802 00:02.509 3
Walczukmarcin C 02:30.579 00:00.050 00:20.043 00:02.369 00:05.853 00:02.458 2
Karlowiczkrzysztof C 02:31.219 00:00.640 00:20.683 00:01.729 00:06.493 00:01.818 3
Zieglerpatrick C 02:31.554 00:00.335 00:21.018 00:01.394 00:06.828 00:01.483 3
Anyzmichal C 02:31.904 00:00.349 00:21.368 00:01.045 00:07.177 00:01.134 3
Bohusikpetr C 02:31.930 00:00.026 00:21.394 00:01.018 00:07.204 00:01.107 3
Bajervojtech C 02:32.195 00:00.264 00:21.659 00:00.753 00:07.469 00:00.842 2
Koliseklukas C 02:32.560 00:00.365 00:22.024 00:00.388 00:07.834 00:00.477 3
Zapletalrichard C 02:34.115 00:01.554 00:23.579 00:01.166 00:09.389 00:01.077 2
Tumadavid B 02:37.802 00:03.686 00:27.266 00:04.852 00:19.614 00:12.254 2
Chrzanowskiantonin C 02:37.803 00:00.001 00:27.267 00:04.854 00:13.077 00:04.765 2
Koenigmarcel C 02:37.830 00:00.026 00:27.294 00:04.880 00:13.104 00:04.791 3
Muellermax C 02:37.851 00:00.021 00:27.315 00:04.902 00:13.125 00:04.813 3
Zapletallukas D 02:39.798 00:01.946 00:29.262 00:06.848 00:00.000 00:20.852 2
Poellmaximilan D 02:40.293 00:00.495 00:29.757 00:07.343 00:00.495 00:20.357 3
Cernyjiri C 02:40.386 00:00.093 00:29.850 00:07.437 00:15.660 00:07.348 3
Cetljan C 02:40.512 00:00.125 00:29.976 00:07.562 00:15.785 00:07.473 1
Han-
matuszczakandrzej

D 02:41.556 00:01.044 00:31.020 00:08.606 00:01.758 00:19.094 3

Sevelapetr D 02:42.731 00:01.175 00:32.195 00:09.782 00:02.933 00:17.918 2
Rihamiroslav D 02:43.004 00:00.272 00:32.468 00:10.055 00:03.206 00:17.645 2
Brandtnerkarel INS 02:43.106 00:00.102 00:32.570 00:10.157 00:21.297 00:13.151 2
Prochazkamichal C 02:43.582 00:00.475 00:33.046 00:10.632 00:18.856 00:10.543 3
Zakadam C 02:45.772 00:02.190 00:35.236 00:12.822 00:21.046 00:12.733 2
Hromadkodavid D 02:46.737 00:00.965 00:36.201 00:13.788 00:06.939 00:13.912 2
Zichajosef C 02:47.134 00:00.396 00:36.598 00:14.184 00:22.408 00:14.095 2
Fantaladislav D 02:50.714 00:03.580 00:40.178 00:17.765 00:10.916 00:09.935 2
Rybakiewiczzbigniew D 02:50.748 00:00.033 00:40.212 00:17.799 00:10.950 00:09.901 2
Kolletmike D 02:55.327 00:04.578 00:44.791 00:22.377 00:15.528 00:05.323 1
Dolejsipetr D 03:00.658 00:05.331 00:50.122 00:27.709 00:20.860 00:00.008 2
Novakdalibor D 03:01.093 00:00.434 00:50.557 00:28.143 00:21.295 00:00.442 2
Vacekmartin D 03:04.082 00:02.989 00:53.546 00:31.133 00:24.284 00:03.432 2
Rejchrtmartin D 03:05.736 00:01.653 00:55.200 00:32.786 00:25.937 00:05.085 1
Skorczmarzena D 03:09.086 00:03.350 00:58.550 00:36.136 00:29.288 00:08.435 2
Smolajiri D 03:10.681 00:01.595 01:00.145 00:37.732 00:30.883 00:10.031 1
Kaiservalentin D 03:11.576 00:00.895 01:01.040 00:38.627 00:31.778 00:10.926 2
Zajacpawel D 03:12.225 00:00.648 01:01.689 00:39.275 00:32.427 00:11.574 2
Schaefermaximilian D 03:15.947 00:03.721 01:05.411 00:42.997 00:36.149 00:15.296 2
Panekmartin D 03:17.448 00:01.501 01:06.912 00:44.499 00:37.650 00:16.798 2
Schweieralisa D 03:21.327 00:03.878 01:10.791 00:48.377 00:41.528 00:20.676 2
Hermannchristina D 03:32.884 00:11.557 01:22.348 00:59.935 00:53.086 00:32.234 2
Marynowskiadrian D 04:59.227 01:26.342 02:48.691 02:26.277 02:19.429 01:58.576 1
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